
Gauliga 2019

1. WK in Siegen

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Emilie Bäcker 0,00 9,80 0,00 0,00 9,80 52

2 Nantje Berger 0,00 10,95 0,00 0,00 10,95 47

3 Emma Jolina Dickel 0,00 0,00 6,40 11,85 18,25 36

4 Viviane Herrmann 10,90 0,00 11,85 11,80 34,55 12

5 Lea Sophie Jansohn 11,95 11,10 11,00 13,10 47,15 6

6 Anna Emilie Seiffert 12,75 12,00 0,00 0,00 24,75 26

7 Tina Wetter 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

8 Anna Lena Henkel 12,70 0,00 9,90 11,60 34,20 13

ges. 37,40 34,05 32,75 36,75 140,95 4

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Acelya Öztürk 11,80 11,20 11,15 13,40 47,55 5

2 Milana Wiens 11,00 12,05 12,30 13,55 48,90 3

3 Lisa Danzenbächer 11,95 12,55 11,25 13,45 49,20 2

4 Jule Mühlig 11,70 12,05 0,00 0,00 23,75 28

5 Daria Mashkina 0,00 0,00 11,70 13,35 25,05 25

6  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

7  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

8  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

ges. 35,45 36,65 35,25 40,40 147,75 1

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Jasmin Kaiser 12,25 12,00 0,00 9,15 33,40 18

2 Imke Afflerbach 12,40 0,00 11,45 11,90 12,05 40

3 Merle Birkelbach 11,50 11,35 11,60 11,80 46,25 8

4 Vivien Hoffmann 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,90 11,90 41

5 Bille Marburger 11,70 11,60 0,00 0,00 23,30 30

6 Sophia Bergen 0,00 11,75 0,00 0,00 11,75 43

7 Senja Nave 0,00 0,00 9,95 0,00 9,95 51

8 Leni Rath 0,00 0,00 11,10 0,00 11,10 45

ges. 36,35 35,35 34,15 35,60 141,45 3

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Yvonne Haßler 12,55 11,75 11,90 13,60 49,80 1

2 Annika Slenzka 0,00 10,80 10,35 11,65 32,80 20

3 Ilka Niesar 11,55 0,00 9,50 12,50 33,55 17

4 Verena Heinzerling 0,00 11,80 0,00 0,00 11,80 42

5 Katrin Stuchlik 12,10 0,00 11,00 10,53 33,63 16

6 Anna Schneider 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

7 Alina Bätzel 0,00 9,05 0,00 0,00 9,05 53

8 Fabienne Born 11,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,05 46

ges. 36,20 34,35 33,25 37,75 141,55 2

Aue Wingeshausen 

VTB Siegen II

TV Feudingen

Spfr. Birkelbach II



Gauliga 2019

1. WK in Siegen

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Lilian Loeper 0,00 11,40 9,90 12,60 33,90 15

2 Dina Janousek 11,20 11,50 11,55 12,60 46,85 7

3 Cosima Küppers 11,55 0,00 8,30 11,70 31,55 24

4 Charlotte Lamprecht 11,20 11,50 10,35 10,90 43,95 9

5 Lucy Becker 12,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,25 39
6 Sarah Stockschläder 0,00 10,65 0,00 0,00 10,65 48
7  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

8 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

ges. 35,00 34,40 31,80 36,90 138,10 5

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Martha Beckmann 0,00 9,40 12,00 10,95 32,35 22

2 Maria Winkelmann 12,00 11,80 11,85 12,05 47,70 4

3 Jessica Schmidt 12,55 10,85 0,00 0,00 23,40 29

4 Charlotte Schütte 12,20 0,00 0,00 11,85 24,05 27

5 Valeria Erbes 0,00 0,00 8,60 0,00 8,60 54

6 Alessa Vogt 10,70 10,15 8,85 9,75 39,45 10

7  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

8  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

ges. 36,75 32,80 32,70 34,85 137,10 6

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Elena Baumhoff 11,55 9,45 11,60 0,00 32,60 21

2 Emma Bender 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,10 11,10 44

3 Leni Hebbecker 0,00 7,70 0,00 9,50 17,20 38

4 Emily Heuser 11,75 0,00 9,35 0,00 21,10 33

5 Louisa Müller 11,00 0,00 10,00 11,10 32,10 23

6 Florentine Püttmann 0,00 7,15 0,00 10,95 18,10 37

7 Sarah Sophie Schiller 12,10 9,30 0,00 0,00 21,40 32

8 Helena von Schlehdorn 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,00 50

ges. 35,40 26,45 31,60 33,15 126,60 8

Sprung St-Barren Balken Boden Gesamt Platz

1 Paula Arens 11,95 10,85 0,00 11,30 34,10 14

2 Franka Eickhoff 11,80 0,00 8,80 0,00 20,60 34

3 Olivia Friedhoff 0,00 10,00 9,70 0,00 19,70 35

4 Anne Friedhoff 0,00 0,00 11,40 11,10 22,50 31

5 Lenia Hille 11,90 10,35 0,00 10,60 32,85 19

6 Isabella Konstantinidis 12,20 0,00 11,50 11,80 35,50 11

7 Stefanie Schröder 0,00 10,60 0,00 0,00 10,60 49

8  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 55

ges. 36,05 31,80 32,60 34,20 134,65 7

TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I

TV Gleidorf

VTB Siegen III

TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 



Einzelwertung

Platz Name Verein Sprung Barren Balken Boden ges.

1 Yvonne Haßler TV Feudingen 12,55 11,75 11,90 13,60 49,80

2 Lisa Danzenbächer VTB Siegen II 11,95 12,55 11,25 13,45 49,20

3 Milana Wiens VTB Siegen II 11,00 12,05 12,30 13,55 48,90

4 Maria Winkelmann TV Gleidorf 12,00 11,80 11,85 12,05 47,70

5 Acelya Öztürk VTB Siegen II 11,80 11,20 11,15 13,40 47,55

6 Lea Sophie Jansohn Aue Wingeshausen 11,95 11,10 11,00 13,10 47,15

7 Dina Janousek VTB Siegen III 11,20 11,50 11,55 12,60 46,85

8 Merle Birkelbach Spfr. Birkelbach II 11,50 11,35 11,60 11,80 46,25

9 Charlotte Lamprecht VTB Siegen III 11,20 11,50 10,35 10,90 43,95

10 Alessa Vogt TV Gleidorf 10,70 10,15 8,85 9,75 39,45

11 Isabella Konstantinidis TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 12,20 0,00 11,50 11,80 35,50

12 Viviane Herrmann Aue Wingeshausen 10,90 0,00 11,85 11,80 34,55

13 Anna Lena Henkel Aue Wingeshausen 12,70 0,00 9,90 11,60 34,20

14 Paula Arens TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 11,95 10,85 0,00 11,30 34,10

15 Lilian Loeper VTB Siegen III 0,00 11,40 9,90 12,60 33,90

16 Katrin Stuchlik TV Feudingen 12,10 0,00 11,00 10,53 33,63

17 Ilka Niesar TV Feudingen 11,55 0,00 9,50 12,50 33,55

18 Jasmin Kaiser Spfr. Birkelbach II 12,25 12,00 0,00 9,15 33,40

19 Lenia Hille TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 11,90 10,35 0,00 10,60 32,85

20 Annika Slenzka TV Feudingen 0,00 10,80 10,35 11,65 32,80

21 Elena Baumhoff TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 11,55 9,45 11,60 0,00 32,60

22 Martha Beckmann TV Gleidorf 0,00 9,40 12,00 10,95 32,35

23 Louisa Müller TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 11,00 0,00 10,00 11,10 32,10

24 Cosima Küppers VTB Siegen III 11,55 0,00 8,30 11,70 31,55

25 Daria Mashkina VTB Siegen II 0,00 0,00 11,70 13,35 25,05

26 Anna Emilie Seiffert Aue Wingeshausen 12,75 12,00 0,00 0,00 24,75

27 Charlotte Schütte TV Gleidorf 12,20 0,00 0,00 11,85 24,05

28 Jule Mühlig VTB Siegen II 11,70 12,05 0,00 0,00 23,75

29 Jessica Schmidt TV Gleidorf 12,55 10,85 0,00 0,00 23,40

30 Bille Marburger Spfr. Birkelbach II 11,70 11,60 0,00 0,00 23,30

31 Anne Friedhoff TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 0,00 0,00 11,40 11,10 22,50

32 Sarah Sophie Schiller TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 12,10 9,30 0,00 0,00 21,40

33 Emily Heuser TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 11,75 0,00 9,35 0,00 21,10

34 Franka Eickhoff TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 11,80 0,00 8,80 0,00 20,60

35 Olivia Friedhoff TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 0,00 10,00 9,70 0,00 19,70

36 Emma Jolina Dickel Aue Wingeshausen 0,00 0,00 6,40 11,85 18,25

37 Florentine Püttmann TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 0,00 7,15 0,00 10,95 18,10

38 Leni Hebbecker TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 0,00 7,70 0,00 9,50 17,20

39 Lucy Becker VTB Siegen III 12,25 0,00 0,00 0,00 12,25

40 Imke Afflerbach Spfr. Birkelbach II 12,40 0,00 11,45 11,90 12,05

41 Vivien Hoffmann Spfr. Birkelbach II 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,90 11,90

42 Verena Heinzerling TV Feudingen 0,00 11,80 0,00 0,00 11,80

43 Sophia Bergen Spfr. Birkelbach II 0,00 11,75 0,00 0,00 11,75

44 Emma Bender TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,10 11,10

45 Leni Rath Spfr. Birkelbach II 0,00 0,00 11,10 0,00 11,10

46 Fabienne Born TV Feudingen 11,05 0,00 0,00 0,00 11,05

47 Nantje Berger Aue Wingeshausen 0,00 10,95 0,00 0,00 10,95

48 Sarah Stockschläder VTB Siegen III 0,00 10,65 0,00 0,00 10,65

49 Stefanie Schröder TV Langenei - Kicklenbach I 0,00 10,60 0,00 0,00 10,60

50 Helena von Schlehdorn TV Langenei -Kickenbach II 0,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 10,00

51 Senja Nave Spfr. Birkelbach II 0,00 0,00 9,95 0,00 9,95

52 Emilie Bäcker Aue Wingeshausen 0,00 9,80 0,00 0,00 9,80

53 Alina Bätzel TV Feudingen 0,00 9,05 0,00 0,00 9,05

54 Valeria Erbes TV Gleidorf 0,00 0,00 8,60 0,00 8,60


